=
B8 GovPaYNET

The Simple Way To Pay

CARD PROCESSING SERVICE FEES

INTERNET PAYMENT SERVICE FEES (WEB/GoVv$wIPE®)

Transaction Range

$0.01 - $50.00
S50.01 - $75.00
$7s01 - 510000
$100.01 - $150.00
S150.01 - $200.00

Service Fee Amount
$1.75
$2.00
$3.75
$5.75
$7-25

For each additional increment of $50.00, or portion thereof, add $2.00

PHONE-AsSISTED SERVICE FEES (CALL CENTER/LIVE AGENT)

-Transaction Range

$0.01 - $50.00
$50.01° - S$75.00
$75.01 - $100.00
$100.01 -  $150.00
5150.01 - $200.00

Service Fee Amount
5675
$6.00
$7.75
$9.75

$11.25

For each additional increment of $50.00, or portion thereof, add $2.00

GovPayNet accepts the major credit, debit or prepaid debit cards, including:

ANH;&RI('AN

A CS I DEBIT
CARDS

The above fees may not be available in all states.
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