

CARD PROCESSING SERVICE FEES

Internet Payment Service Fees (Web/ <i>Gov\$wipe®</i>)				
Transac	tior	n Range	Service Fee Amount	
\$0.01	-	\$50.00	\$1.75	
\$50.01	-	\$75.00	\$2.00	
\$75.01	-	\$100.00	\$3.75	
\$100.01	2	\$150.00	\$5.75	
\$150.01	-	\$200.00	\$7.25	

For each additional increment of \$50.00, or portion thereof, add \$2.00

PHONE-ASSISTED SERVICE FEES (CALL CENTER/LIVE AGENT)				
Transact	ion Range	Service Fee Amount		
\$0.01	- \$50.00	\$5.75		
\$50.01	- \$75.00	\$6.00		
\$75.01	- \$100.00	\$7.75		
\$100.01	- \$150.00	\$9.75		
\$150.01	- \$200.00	\$11.25		

For each additional increment of \$50.00, or portion thereof, add \$2.00

GovPayNet accepts the major credit, debit or prepaid debit cards, including:











The above fees may not be available in all states.